
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Legal Seq= 4;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200501120000
18050

01/12/2005
08:13:00

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
RIDGE
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200808290003
47500

08/29/2008
01:13:31

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

S N O INC 200808080003
20260

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201510020003
46380

10/02/2015
02:51:04

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

7 141 Lot:A Book:7
Pg:141
Sub:GREATER
SHELBY
OFFICE
PLAZA

201512020004
12380

12/02/2015
02:02:49

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS BBH SBMC
LLC

Other:SEE
INST


