Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Legal Seq= 4;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501120000 18050	08:13:00	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY RIDGE PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200808290003 47500	08/29/2008 01:13:31	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	S N O INC					200808080003 20260	Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201510020003 46380	10/02/2015 02:51:04	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC			7	141		Lot:A Book:7 Pg:141 Sub:GREATER SHELBY OFFICE PLAZA
201512020004 12380	12/02/2015 02:02:49	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BBH SBMC LLC						Other:SEE INST